PUSHKA HOME

Declaration of Conformity

Company: Pushka Home Limited

Declares that under our sole responsibility the product(s)

Product Name: Pushka Home 1-4G Rocker

Description: 1-4G Rocker Switches w/wo insert

Product Reference: PH01#**, PH-R1, PH-R2, PH-R3, PH-R4

Is/are in conformity with the provisions of the following statutory requirements, including all amendments, and with national legislation implementing these regulations;

UK SI 2016 No. 1101 The Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations

UK SI 2021 No. 904 Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH)

UK SI 2012 No. 3032 Restriction of the use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic

Equipment Regulations

UK SI 2013 No. 3113 UK Packaging Waste Regulations

The following designated standards, and implementing measures, have been applied.

BS EN 60669-1:2018 Switches for household and similar fixed electrical installations. Part 1: General

requirements.

In conjunction with the above, all manufacture and process controls are in accordance with ISO 9001:2015.

This declaration has been issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer, signed at, for and on behalf of: Pushka Home Limited.

Matthew French – Director Date: 2nd June 2023 Place of Issue: As above UK CA



PUSHKA HOME

EU Declaration of Conformity

Company: Pushka Home Limited

Declares that under our sole responsibility the product(s)

Product Name: Pushka Home 1-4G Rocker

Description: 1-4G Rocker Switches w/wo insert

Product Reference: PH01#**, PH-R1, PH-R2, PH-R3, PH-R4

Is/are in conformity with the provisions of the following statutory requirements, including all amendments, and with national legislation implementing these regulations;

2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive (LVD)

2011/65/EU & 2015/863/EURestriction of the use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic

Equipment Directives

1907/2006/EU European Regulation on Registration, Evaluation Authorisation and Restriction of

Chemicals

94/62/EC European Directive on Packaging and Packaging Waste

The following designated standards, and implementing measures, have been applied.

BS EN 60669-1:2018 Switches for household and similar fixed electrical installations. Part 1: General

requirements.

In conjunction with the above, all manufacture and process controls are in accordance with ISO 9001:2015.

This declaration has been issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer, signed at, for and on behalf of: Pushka Home Limited.

Matthew French – Director Date: 2nd June 2023

Place of Issue: As above



